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Current Research Center/Institute Directors 
Center/Institute Name Acronym Director Email Reports to: Authorized 

Through: 
Advanced Power Systems Research Center APSRC Jeff Naber jnaber@mtu.edu VP for Research N/A 
Center for Applied Mathematics and Statistics CAMS Jiguang Sun jiguangs@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2024 
Center for Technology and Training CTT Tim Colling tkcollin@mtu.edu VP for Research N/A 
Earth, Planetary, and Space Science Institute EPSSI Petra Huentemeyer petra@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2028 
Ecosystem Science Center ESC Amy Marcarelli ammarcar@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2027 
Elizabeth and Richard Henes Center for Quantum 
Phenomena 

CQP Jacek Borysow jborysow@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2025 

Great Lakes Research Center GLRC Timothy Havens thavens@mtu.edu VP for Research N/A 
Health Research Institute HRI Caryn Heldt heldt@mtu.edu VP for Research 12/31/2028 
Institute for Policy, Ethics, and Culture IPEC Stefka Hristova shristov@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2024 
Institute of Computing and Cybersystems ICC Timothy Havens thavens@mtu.edu VP for Research 12/31/2025 
Institute of Materials Processing IMP Steve Kampe kampe@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2028
Keweenaw Research Center KRC Scott Bradley sabradle@mtu.edu VP for Research N/A 
Michigan Tech Aerospace Engineering Research Center MARC Gregory Odegard gmodegard@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2025 
Michigan Tech Research Institute MTRI Susan Janiszewski srjanisz@mtu.edu VP for Research N/A 
Michigan Tech Transportation Institute MTTI Pasi Lautala ptautal@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2028 
Research and Innovation in STEM Education Institute RISE John Irwin jlirwin@mtu.edu Assoc. VP for Research Development 12/31/2026 


